

# CAMAC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED

(CIN: L70109DL1980PLC169318)

Regd Office: 1st Floor, Express Building, 9-10, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, New Delhi - 110 002

Mobile No.: 7303495374 Email: camaccommercial@gmail.com Website: www.camaccommercial.com

To,

November 04, 2025

The Secretary

The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited

7, Lyons Range, Kolkata, West Bengal- 700001

**Sub: Intimation Regarding Advertisement Issued to Shareholders for Special Window – Re-lodgement of Transfer Requests for Physical Shares**

**Reference: SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD-PoD/P/CIR/2025/97 dated July 02, 2025**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to the above-referred SEBI Circular and in continuation to the public notice given by the company dated July 05, 2025 and September 01, 2025, we wish to inform you that Camac Commercial Company Limited has issued a public notice through newspaper advertisements to inform its shareholders about the opening of a special window for re-lodgement of transfer requests for physical shares.

In compliance with Regulation 47 and Regulation 30 read with Schedule III, Part A, Para A of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith copies of the advertisement published on November 04, 2025 in the following newspapers:

- Financial express (All Editions – English)
- Pioneer (Delhi Edition – Hindi)

You are kindly requested to take the same on record and acknowledge receipt.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Camac Commercial Company Limited



Manisha Saxena

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Membership No.: A71075



# VINTAGE COFFEE AND BEVERAGES LIMITED

CIN: L15100TG1980PLC161210

Regd. Office: 202, Oxford Plaza, 9-1-129/1, SD Road, Secunderabad, Secunderabad, Telangana, 500003

Web: <https://vcbl.coffee/> Email id: [cs@vintagecoffee.in](mailto:cs@vintagecoffee.in)

## UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2025

The un-audited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2025, approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on Monday, 03.11.2025, along with the Limited Review Report thereon, as filed with the National Stock Exchange of India Limited and BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 are available on Stock Exchanges website, the company's web page (<https://vcbl.coffee/fr-pdf-2025-26/>) and can also be accessed by scanning the following Quick Response Code.



For Vintage Coffee and Beverages Limited

Sd/-

Balakrishna Tati

Chairman &amp; Managing Director

DIN: 02181095

Place: Secunderabad

Date: 03.11.2025



ARVIND SMARTSPACES LIMITED

[CIN - L45201GJ2008PLC055771]

Regd. Office: 24, Government Servant's Society, Near Municipal Market, Off. C.G. Road, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-380009.

Contact: 079 6826 7000 Website: [www.arvindsmartspace.com](http://www.arvindsmartspace.com) Email: [investor@arvindinfra.com](mailto:investor@arvindinfra.com)

### STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2025.

| Sr. No                  | Particulars  | [₹ in Lakhs except per share data] |              |              |               |              |                |
|-------------------------|--|------------------------------------|--------------|--------------|---------------|--------------|----------------|
|                         |  | Quarter Ended on                   |              |              | Half Ended on |              |                |
|                         |  | 30.09.2025                         | 30.06.2025   | 30.09.2024   | 30.09.2025    | 30.09.2024   | 31-03-2025     |
|                         |  | Unaudited                          | Unaudited    | Unaudited    | Unaudited     | Unaudited    | Audited        |
| 1                       | Total income from operations   | 14,403.59                          | 10,639.26    | 26,928.09    | 25,042.85     | 34,649.41    | 73,611.60      |
| 2                       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)  | 2,529.66                           | 1658.51      | 6383.60      | 4,188.17      | 7126.80      | 16523.30       |
| 3                       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)   | 2,529.66                           | 1658.51      | 6383.60      | 4,188.17      | 7126.80      | 16523.30       |
| 4                       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)  | 1,806.61                           | 1196.14      | 4260.07      | 3,002.75      | 4721.88      | 11916.90       |
| 5                       | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 1,784.92                           | 1174.44      | 4251.84      | 2,959.36      | 4705.42      | 11851.28       |
| 6                       | Equity Share Capital   | 4,586.70                           | 4584.95      | 4555.45      | 4,586.70      | 4555.45      | 4556.45        |
| 7                       | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.   | -                                  | -            | -            | -             | -            | 55,244.24      |
| 8                       | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)   | Basic: 3.09<br>Diluted: 3.09       | 2.44<br>2.41 | 8.95<br>8.84 | 5.54<br>5.50  | 9.59<br>9.48 | 24.28<br>24.00 |
| Standalone Information: |  |                                    |              |              |               |              |                |
| 1                       | Total income from operations   | 4,771.92                           | 2,775.98     | 2,209.09     | 7,547.90      | 5,520.23     | 16,262.62      |
| 2                       | Profit before tax  | (424.10)                           | (286.23)     | (74.59)      | (710.33)      | 711.38       | 1795.11        |
| 3                       | Profit after tax   | (378.45)                           | (189.57)     | (42.53)      | (568.02)      | 587.10       | 1350.65        |

Notes: (1) The unaudited consolidated financial results of Arvind SmartSpaces Limited ("Holding Company"), its subsidiaries (Holding company and Subsidiaries together referred as "Group") and joint ventures for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2025 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 3rd November, 2025. The consolidated financial results are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013. (2) The Group's business falls within single business segment of developing of commercial and residential units. Hence, disclosures under Ind AS 108 - Operating Segments are not reported separately. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2025, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and on the company's website [www.arvindsmartspace.com](http://www.arvindsmartspace.com) and the same can be accessed by scanning the QR Code.

SCAN HERE TO READ



Place: Ahmedabad

Date: 3rd November, 2025

For, Arvind SmartSpaces Limited

Kamal Singal

Managing Director and CEO



## PUNJAB CHEMICALS AND CROP PROTECTION LIMITED

CIN: L24231PB1975PLC047063

Regd. Office: Milestone 18, Ambala Kalka Road, Village &amp; P.O. Bhankharpur, Derabassi, Distt. SAS Nagar, Mohali (Punjab)-140201

Tel. : 01762-280086, 280094, Fax No. 01762-280070, Email : [info@punjabchemicals.com](mailto:info@punjabchemicals.com), Website: [www.punjabchemicals.com](http://www.punjabchemicals.com)

### EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2025

| Sr. No. | Particulars  | [₹ in Lakhs except EPS Data]   |                 |              |                |                 |                |
|---------|--|--------------------------------|-----------------|--------------|----------------|-----------------|----------------|
|         |  | Standalone                     |                 |              | Consolidated   |                 |                |
|         |  | Quarter Ended                  | Half Year Ended | Year Ended   | Quarter Ended  | Half Year Ended | Year Ended     |
|         |  | 30.09.2025                     | 30.06.2025      | 30.09.2024   | 30.09.2025     | 30.09.2024      | 31.03.2025     |
|         |  | Unaudited                      | Unaudited       | Unaudited    | Unaudited      | Unaudited       | Audited        |
| 1       | Total income from operations   | 25950                          | 32195           | 24308        | 58145          | 48469           | 89959          |
| 2       | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | 2074                           | 2706            | 1636         | 4780           | 3455            | 5783           |
| 3       | Exceptional Items  | -                              | -               | -            | -              | -               | 418            |
| 4       | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)   | 2074                           | 2706            | 1636         | 4780           | 3455            | 5365           |
| 5       | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | 1739                           | 2008            | 1216         | 3747           | 2566            | 3977           |
| 6       | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 1730                           | 2000            | 1209         | 3730           | 2552            | 3953           |
| 7       | Equity Share Capital   | 1226                           | 1226            | 1226         | 1226           | 1226            | 1226           |
| 8       | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as Shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)  |                                |                 |              |                |                 | 37208          |
| 9       | Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)  | Basic: 14.18<br>Diluted: 14.18 | 16.38<br>16.38  | 9.92<br>9.92 | 30.56<br>30.56 | 20.93<br>20.93  | 32.44<br>32.44 |
|         |  | 15.12                          | 16.83           | 10.09        | 31.95          | 21.05           | 31.75          |

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) and on Company's website at [www.punjabchemicals.com](http://www.punjabchemicals.com).



Place: Mumbai

Date: 3rd November, 2025

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Punjab Chemicals and Crop Protection Limited

Shail S Shroff, Managing Director

(DIN: 00015621)



VIMTA LABS LIMITED

CIN: L24110TG1990PLC011977

Registered Office: 142, IDA Phase II, Cherlapally,

Hyderabad - 500051, Telangana, India

Tel: +91 40 2726 4141; Fax: +91 40 2726 3657

E-Mail: [mdoffice@vimta.com](mailto:mdoffice@vimta.com), Website: [www.vimta.com](http://www.vimta.com)

### Unaudited Financial Results for the 2nd Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September 2025

(In compliance with Regulation 33 and 47 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)

The Board of Directors, on the recommendation of the Audit Committee, at their board meeting held on 03rd November 2025, approved the Unaudited Financial Results for the 2nd Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September 2025.

The Financial Results along with the Limited Review Report, have been posted on the Company's website and can be accessed from the link or by scanning the QR Code provided below.

The Financial Results are also available on the website of Stock Exchanges-BSE Limited, <https://www.bseindia.com/> and also on the website of National Stock Exchange of India Limited, <https://www.nseindia.com/>.

Link : [https://vimta.com/wp-content/uploads/Reg\\_33-1.pdf](https://vimta.com/wp-content/uploads/Reg_33-1.pdf)

QR Code :



For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Vimta Labs Limited

Sd/-

Harita Vasireddi

Managing Director

DIN - 00242512

Place: Hyderabad

Date : 03rd November 2025



## WESTLIFE FOODWORLD LIMITED

Regd. Office : 1001, Tower - 3, 10th Floor, One International Center,

Senapati Bagat Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai 400 013.

CIN No. : L65990MH1982PLC028593 Tel : 022-4913 5000 Fax : 022-4913 5001

Website : [www.westlife.co.in](http://www.westlife.co.in) | E-mail id : [shatadna@mcindiaindia.com](mailto:shatadna@mcindiaindia.com)

### Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2025

| Particulars   | [₹ in Lakhs]              |                                     |   |  |  |                       |
|---|---------------------------|-------------------------------------|---|--|--|-----------------------|
|   | 3 months ended 30/09/2025 | Preceding 3 months ended 30/06/2025 | Corresponding 3 months ended 30/09/2024 | Year to date figures for the period ended 30/09/2025 | Year to date figures for the period ended 30/09/2024 | Year ended 31/03/2025 |
|   | Unaudited                 | Unaudited                           | Unaudited                               | Unaudited  | Unaudited  | Audited               |
| Total Income  | 65,255.03                 | 66,444.05                           | 62,447.12                               | 131,699.08   | 124,591.43   | 251,566.61            |
| Profit before tax for the period / year                         | 3,695.32                  | 166.02                              | 70.47                                   | 3,861.34   | 522.15   | 1,304.54              |
| Profit after tax for the period / year                          | 2,770.94                  | 122.75                              | 35.78                                   | 2,893.69   | 361.24   | 1,214.67              |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period / year                | 2,773.95                  | 107.98                              | (17.47)                                 | 2,881.93   | 290.06   | 1,154.95              |
| Earnings Per Share (not annualised) - (Face value of Rs 2 each) |                           |                                     |   |  |  |                       |
| Basic (in Rs.)  | 1.78                      | 0.08                                | 0.02                                    | 1.86   | 0.23   | 0.78                  |
| Diluted (in Rs.)  | 1.78                      | 0.08                                | 0.02                                    | 1.86   | 0.23   | 0.78                  |

Note:

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2025 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the stock exchange websites: [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com), [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and Company's website : [www.westlife.co.in](http://www.westlife.co.in). The same can be accessed by scanning the QR code provided below.

2) The Standalone financial results are available on the Company's website "www.westlife.co.in" and on the website of the stock exchange [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com). Key numbers of Standalone results of the Company are as under :

| Particulars   | 3 months ended 30/09/2025 | Preceding 3 months ended 30/06/2025 | Corresponding 3 months ended 30/09/2024 | Year to date figures for the period ended 30/09/2025 | Year to date figures for the period ended 30/09/2024 | Year ended 31/03/2025 |
|---|---------------------------|-------------------------------------|---|--|--|-----------------------|
|   | Unaudited                 | Unaudited                           | Unaudited                               | Unaudited  | Unaudited  | Audited               |
| Total Income  | 29.88                     | 1,476.52                            | 30.68                                   | 1,506.40   | 58.74  | 123.94                |
| Profit/(Loss) before tax for the period / year            | (13.25)                   | 1,452.32                            | (20.75)                                 | 1,439.07   | (28.19)  | (37.66)               |
| Profit/(Loss) after tax for the period / year             | (13.25)                   | 1,452.32                            | (20.75)                                 | 1,439.07   | (28.19)  | 88.90                 |
| Total comprehensive income / (loss) for the period / year | (13.25)                   | 1,452.32                            | (20.75)                                 | 1,439.07   | (28.19)  | 88.90                 |

3) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 03, 2025.



For and on behalf of the Board (sd/-)

Amit Jatia

Chairman

DIN: 00016871

Mumbai

November 03, 2025

epaper.financialexpress.com

## CAMAC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED

(CIN: L70109DL1980PLC169318)

Regd Office: 1st Floor, Express Building, 9-10, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, New Delhi - 110 002

Mobile No.: 7303495374, Email: [camaccommercial@gmail.com](mailto:camaccommercial@gmail.com)Website: [www.camaccommercial.com](http://www.camaccommercial.com)

### PUBLIC NOTICE

Subject: Special Window for Re-lodgement of Transfer Requests for Physical Shares

Pursuant to SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD-PoD/PIR/2025/97 dated July 02, 2025 and in continuation to the public notice given by the company, dated July 05, 2025 and September 01, 2025, the Company has offered a one-time Special Window for shareholders to submit re-lodgement requests for the transfer of physical shares.

This Special Window has been opened from July 07, 2025, to January 06, 2026, and is specifically applicable to cases where the original transfer requests were lodged prior to April 01, 2019, and were returned or rejected due to deficiencies in documentation, process, or any other reason.

Kindly note that during this window, shares re-lodged for transfer will be processed only in dematerialized (demat) form.

Eligible shareholders may submit their transfer requests along with the requisite documents to the Company or its Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) at the earliest within the stipulated period.

**Ms. Manisha Saxena** (Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)  
Camac Commercial Company Limited  
Address: 1st Floor, Express Building, 9-10, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, New Delhi-110002  
Telephone no.: +91-7303495374  
Email: [camaccommercial@gmail.com](mailto:camaccommercial@gmail.com)

For Camac Commercial Company Limited

Sd/-

Manisha Saxena

Company Secretary &amp; Compliance Officer

Date: November 03, 2025

## "IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

## WEBSOL

POWERING TOMORROW'S ENERGY

## WEBSOL ENERGY SYSTEM LIMITED

CIN : L29307WB1990PLC048350

Regd. Off : 52/1, Shakespeare Sarani, Unimark Asian, 8th Floor, Kolkata-700 017,

Tel: 033 4009 2100, Website: [www.websolenenergy.com](http://www.websolenenergy.com), Email: [info@websolenenergy.com](mailto:info@websolenenergy.com)

### Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2025 (₹ in Crore)

| Sl. No. | PARTICULARS   | Quarter Ended |            | Half Year Ended |            | Year Ended |
|---------|---|---------------|------------|-----------------|------------|------------|
|         |   | 30.09.2025    | 30.06.2025 | 30.09.2024      | 30.09.2025 | 31.03.2025 |
|         |   | Unaudited     | Unaudited  | Unaudited       | Unaudited  | Audited    |
| 1       | Total Income from Operations  | 168.22        | 218.75     | 143.55          | 386.97     | 255.16     |
| 2       | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional item)  | 59.85         | 90.96      | 48.61           | 150.81     | 80.46      |
| 3       | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional item)  | 59.85         | 90.96      | 48.61           | 150.81     | 80.46      |
| 4       | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional item)   | 46.32         | 67.18      | 41.98           | 113.50     | 64.88      |
| 5       | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit and Other Comprehensive Income for the period) | 46.24         | 67.10      | 41.92           | 113.34     | 64.77      |
| 6       | Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹10/-)   | 42.21         | 42.21      | 42.21           | 42.21      | 42.21      |
| 7       | Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve  | -             | -          | -               | -          | -          |
| 8       | Earnings per Share (face value ₹10/- per share)   | -             | -          | -               | -          | -          |
|         | (not annualised except for the year ended 31st March, 2025):  |               |            |                 |            |            |
|         | (i) Basic (₹)   | 10.97         | 15.92      | 9.95            | 26.89      | 15.37      |
|         | (ii) Diluted (₹)  | 10.79         | 15.65      | 9.87            | 26.44      | 15.26      |

Note :



